NS0 >§<—

UNOFFICIAL &EGRY |

THIRD MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE, PERSONAL PROPERTY
SECURITY AGREEMENT AND ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTALS
AND MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF MORTGAGE NOTE

03901/5

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, not personally but as
Trustee under a Trust Agreement dated November 1, 1988 and known as
Trust No. 106925-07, having its principal office at 33 North LaSalle
Street, Chicago, Illincis 60670 (herein called "Mortgagor"),

JAYMONT (U.S.A.) INCORPORATED, a Delaware corporation having its
principal office at 780 Third Avenue, Suite 2500, New York,

New York 10017 (herein called "Beneficiary")} and THE FIRST NATIONAL
BANK OF CHICAGO, a national banking association having its principal
office zt.One First National Plaza, Chicago, Illinois 60670 (herein
called "Merrgagee" or “Bank") have executed this Third Modification
and Extensinn-Agreement as of the 31st day of March, 1992.

RECITALS cr)rjr'Lfri()

A. Mortgagor-end Beneficiary issued to Bank a $10,000,000
Mortgage Note dated sawary 23, 1989 ("Note") secured by a Mortgage,
Personal Property Securcity Agreement and Assignment of Leases and
Rentals dated January 23, 1989 on real property ("Mortgage") located
at the scuthwest corner of Clark Street and Wacker Drive in Chicago,
Illinois, legally described 1r Exhibit A attached heretoc granted to
Mortgagee, recorded with the Razcorder of Deeds of Cook County,
Illinois, as Document No. 89-0374/¢ on January 24, 1989 and filed with
the Registrar of Titles, Cook Countw, Illinois as Document
LR 3768956 on January 24, 1989, The Note and Mortgage have been
amended by a certain Modification of Mcrtgage, Personal Property
Security Agreement and Assignment of Leases and Rentals and
Modification and Extension of Mortgage Nekte, dated as of January 23,
1991, and by a certain Second Modification Of Mortgage, Personal
Property Security Agreement and Assignment ¢f Leases and Rentals and
Modification and Extension of Mortgage Note, {ated as of January 21,
1992,

B. Mortgagor, Beneficiary and the Bank have agreed to extend the
maturity date of the Note from March 31, 1952 teo June 1, 1992.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration,” Lhe receipt
and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto 2
agree as follows:

1. The maturity date of the Note is hereby extended from //////
March 31, 1992 to June 1, 1992, /i

2. As a further condition to the right granted by Bank to L
Beneficiary set forth in Paragraph 1 above, Beneficiary shall cause
this Third Modification and Extension Agreement to be racerded with
the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County and to be filed with the
Registrar of Torrens of Cook County and shall cause an indorsement to
be issued to the existing loan policy of title insurance issued to
Beneficiary covering the recordation of this Third Modification and
Extension Agreement, in form and substance satisfactory to Bank,

3. Capitalized terms used herein and not defined herein shall
have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Note and the Mortgage.




. UNOFFICIAL CORY,

4, All the terms, provisions and covenants of the Note and the
Mortgage, except to the extent hereby modified, shall remain in full
force and effect and are hereby reaffirmed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this

Modification and Extension Agreement to be executed as of the day and
year first above written.

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGO, as, Trustee under
Trust Agreement dateﬁ/November 1, 1988
and known as, Tgpi?’we 106925-07

¢

; o A
LA
o - L. . v P - . LA 4 , i I
T R R I T MU UE R R . . | f,,,/ f"
v < g R PR PRSI T SN BY. - LS AN
TR T I Y. | R SR Sy A R b b Y ~T o
R SIS D i Te: B GP T
[RCRIP P S PPPIE L) Jun -_-.,‘,, et e te e
K P T T - P R
S TR I R VL Rt I e RS N B . /r
L adae LM B L R I T St S BY.
R SR e N 2 Title: M‘r

JAYMONT (U.S. A/) INCORPORATED

Al
L

T . ',/‘ b L 4
By: b Tl

L e
— —;
Tirle! bt

THE 'FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO

—

.

By: )z'/“ﬂ"’_f"f_/r_/’ C:‘(—- C.:%’L
Title: AR TS Poess 1§

eVSISa2s

Page 2




: 'STATE OF ILLIN}%I)\IOFFIC.,II%\I-Z CDP4 )

. )88
’ COUNTY OF COCK )

I, the undersigned, 8 Notary Public in and for the County and

State aforesaid, DQ HEREBY CERTIFY, that the above named
. MICEARL WEFLEY and ropory-S. Kaspraf— . of
American National Bank and Trust Company of Chlca o, as Trustee under
Trust Agreement dated November 1, 1988 and known as Trust No.
106925-07 personally known to me to be the same persons whose names
are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such
Vigk FrEdIEN and ASSISTANT SECRETARY respectively,

appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary-act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, as
Trustee 4c-aforesaid, for the uses and purposes herein set forth; and

the sald _& & fooges, and ASTIAT A AR ey

acknowledged that said ... -7 &7 wiweeeeew Secretary, as custodian of the
corporate seal, did afflx the corporate seal of said Company to said
instrument as s3id . " Secretary's own free and voluntary

act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company for the uses and
purposes therein s<t forth,

, AP
Given under my hand 3nd Notarial Seal this _ R‘%gymg%

, 1992
OB PPN ONPIRPO IR FIPOPEIHIR IS SIS :
"rECICIAL SEAL H:\u'lzj A=
KRIGTIE £, Pai T - y -
Natary Fublic, State of itwis Notary Public
Moy Commesion Expiras 79049 ). ) ) _
P aaadaad My QCommission Expilres:
NEWL ERR

STATE OF IEEREEES )
vz rdr )88
COUNTY OF @ )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and Ifor. the County and
Sta;e aforesald DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the above-pamed

PRES Dy of Jaymont (U.S.A.) Incorporated personally
known to me to be the same persog whose name is subacrihed to the
foregoing instrument as such RElkﬂ#f'T , app2Aared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed ard delivered
the said instrument as his own free and voluntary act. dw

[

Givenjjunder my hand and Notarial Seal this 5 day of T3

fr ( , 1992, en

, s -

Z’d J‘iz / //L'? ;;{_2\_ A
Notary Public ©

My Commission Expires:

EDYTHE P KRESHOWER
Notary Public, State of New York
Na. 41-4853697
Qualifiad in Queans County

Caruficate Filad in New York Coun
\ Page 3 Cominission Expices February 17, qi..f!




- UNOFFIGIAL CQRY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

)
" COUNTY OF COOK )88

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and
State afaresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the above named

MiiHdet «  ~HELAN  of The First National Bank of Chicago
personally known to me to be the same person whose name 1s subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as such }:C¢ /A S bEA T  , appeared

before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and
delivered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary act.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this _ 7 day of

pLEI! , 1992,
Aﬂzbﬁc,t,/ gﬁkoy(_
Notary’ Public

My Commission Expires:_// T 79~

This instrument preparsd by and mail to:
David R. Hill, Esq,.

The First National Bank of-Chicago
One First National Plaza, Suite 0801
Chicago, Illinois 60670

L e A VRS O N - —

OFFICIAL St AL -
Dfmhp L “'- L\t
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF JLLINO“
MY COMMISSION EXP,

A

\.:._

Address of Property:

Southwest Corner of Clark Street RRRI
and Wacker Drive O Dod
Chicago, Illinois Y

Permanent Real Estate Index Numbers: Y
17-09-419-002; 17-09-419-003; 17-09-419-004; 17 09~419-005;
17-09-419-006; 17-09-419-007; 17-09-419-008

6151226

Page 4




UNOFFICIAE COPY

EXIUBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
PARCEL {i:

LOT 2 IN BLOCK 18 OF THE ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO, IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4
OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE |4 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOQIS.

PARCEL 2:

SUB-LOT 5 IN ASSESSOR’S DIVISION OF LOT L IN BLOCK 18 iN THE ORIGINAL TOWN

OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS;

ALSO

THE SOJYH 20 FEET OF THE NORTH 130 FEET OF LOT | IN BLOCK 18 IN THE ORIG-

INAL TOwN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 39, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE THIFE D ZRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

SUB-LOTS 1| AND 4 IN ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF LOT 1 IN BLOCK 18 iN THE ORIGI-
NAL TOWN OF (CHITAGO, IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 4:

LOTS 2 AND 3 [N ASSESSOR'S MVISION OF LOT ! IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 18
IN THE ORIGINAL TOWN O CHICAGO IN THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION B, TOWNSHIP

39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 5:

LOT 7 OF LOT 1 IN BLOCK 18 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9,

TOWHNSHIP 339 NORTH, RANGE i4 EAST (G THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address: Southwest Corner of the Intersection of Wacker Drive and Clark Sireet,
Chlcago, illinois

Property Index Numbers: 17-09-419-002 through 008,

G@giﬂﬁﬁﬁ




w——_-_'—

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2
J
. ‘-..) P o “)
\)(f.&& 0‘;@




